0.000-0.00705 BONNET (HOOD) 0.000-0.00705

0.000 BONNET ASSY (HOGD)
ZROGIY[  STA A . o lds Eome s RS Se i LR TS -2 A0t - e 3 T e 1
61736 5580 (5582-87) .. .eurrreteanneernnaans trne et aan 1
aBaRe | SOHBE (BORY SBAH T <erm el s A - S YN - e S - = e el 1
e I AT U o T M=y T - g PR <N = Ty e 1
BATBEB0  SEBB..uree e e ies e e et et e e iate e eaas 1
0.0015 BUMPER
422290  ALL 55TH; 5BTHuunceerrunrersnniersnns HIRRE R e . o 21 ol o TR o5 6
791463 ALL 55TH; 56TH...eeeeninmeenrsrnneens TO RADTATOR GRILLE...........eu... 4
GEFAs  AED SSTH. 2 8 wis o o die w9 Do cufir s wwme. Sug 4 SPACER, TO RAD. GRILLE BUMPER... 2

0.0018 EMBLEM-PANEL

478517 SE7080-83  coivamaes sodoirassaniombaenny 0D RR L2 B ahe R EE 0D ShTR o8 Saa T iR 1
G446059 E670-80-88cicnvrosessosstnnsaarsnsaans NOT HLC~DZ .. . 5icont dins e cvare #4232 1
0.003 HINGE ASSY
422266 AUNMSSSTREI SO TEL 2 . - < de -« smmens « M3 RS - PTG RN | aom® crionol o 2 E¥ A o) om0 1
422267 ALY S5 DOTHELS S, « s m e = . - s LEST, .. cwlraaim, . o, Jnm o bl mac el o % !
492864 g T i B SCREW 3/8-24 X 1 1/8, TO BONNET. 4
475117 ADL: SOTH: SETH brw Saanie « «oin o v o b o 43w SCREW 3/8-24 X 1 1/8, TO COWL... 4
24147373 BLL: SSTHY SBTHu e cmmee b emmsnm omnf o SCREW 3/8-24 X 1 1/8, SELF 2
TAPPING, TO COWL
6478849 .9 5% Ili>% 531 o S N SRR =G S S R S PR SR SCREY 2%/8-24 X 1 1/8, TO BONNET. 4

0.0032 SEAL-HINGE TO COWL PANEL

122689 AL, SSTHS SATH: ket amBolk sl o1l B Mgl 40 st o o0 o 43 o 4] 75 shersaaible » s 5 FEA & « & 2

0.0035 SPRING-HINGE ASSY

299449 BLIGHEET SATH wa o woish alab beer do embe Ba |0, SiSmanl L T e Reeaan kil s L. 2

0.0065 INSULAT ION-BONNET

4463932 AL, SOTH G s DBACF S0 g5 4 » e ome g Gie « Rk o]l 5 s BIEE - - O REEoRe - i G SR« SRS o 1
e I o S i R R N 1 ey o P S D P i S s 1
0.007 LOCK ASSY

461734 ALL 55THy SOTH..iw . hedeaalivieannaay VRBERL feise, i b0 ool eallcen Liane s, 1

461735 ALL SSTHS SOt npat oo mes 358 vak o o 05 4 o BOWER st scimmy o - oo maiale o oika s L 1
225580 BT 3 ST DT Ao oM o e ST B W SOPEN [/4428 X SFBsitikhacs - thi. . 4

4998473 AL SSTES SHTE A s s Ber ames w6 5 s e pimys in,m SEREW LSR8 Xx BYA e, vk, b o & S 4

0.00701 LOCKNUT-LOCK ASSY UPPER ADJ

466437 ALL S5THs SATH. . i i civsunnsanannnntaanagn =otrberssinaeesaionssannsakbvvaeis L

0.00702 BOLT-LOCK ASSY UPPER

46464138 ALL SSTHE L S6Tilem sofaaiailn vs - waliensiRie, - QTN Chirmi & GEE BT 0 3580 o T o aiadie, o AR 1

0.007032  PLATE ASSY-LOCK ASSY UPPER

466432 ALL S5TH; S8TH v iii it innnniiannnaisa womerssmmnnnesensensmnnrcmasnnnnss 1
0.00704 SPRING-LOCK ASSY UPPER

490494 BTSS0St r G et s EERT A B St ey o o kTR oo o EERIR o N o giwtes o o S IRCFA 1
0.00705 CUP-LOCK ASSY UPPER SPRING

466434 A Lot S5V T S BT e e e A a el 64 - i) e i« St « A el s e« A3 e i

1 REVISED JULY 1. 1956




0.0C88-0.

0.0088

2566542
6478349
466207

266200
266201
466205
466208
466202

469183

0.0091
448966
141111
6103373
Glo3322

0.0092

4480564

0.00923

448963
G163102

0.0095

437067
G103341

0.0163
475128-29
647B544-45

426310
G441239

0.0165

269687

.0.0345

461870
6478275
6478502

461871

437199

460400

4156717

466399
G441239

0.03463

475013
6478120
422188
469221

0.0348

461632

0348 BONNET (HOOD) 0.0088-0.0348
NAME PLATE
e Y- L% S U P 0] 0 20 4 25 1
SB40-600 vt v eonnnnnvennsanasnanannnna CLTIPPER . s ittt etcsinaetrrossononons 1
557 =10 J LETTER "P" (NOT USED WITH BODY 1
5588)
151 -1 F A A LETTZ2 "A"™ ,XNOT USED WITE BODY 2
5588)
53572 0 1 G LETTER "C" (NOT USED WITH RODY 1
5588)
551210 N LETTER "K" (NQOT USED WITH BODY 1
5588)
5351212 LETTER “R” {(NOT USED WITH BODY 1
558RB}
L5357 <10 S LETTER "D™ (NOT USED WITH BODY 1
5588}
ALL 55TH; 5640-A0. ... iviiernasocnannn BPEED LI inrttnaconenonnans X
PROP
S580 !30DY 5588) i ceiaarsaannrnans 5008 s Geemurevrenraucrarananctnanaannnaa 1
5280 (EODY 5588).ieeavennaannaans reaas DOWEL PIN 1/8 X 5/8...sucuivanns 1
5380 {BODY 5588)scuansncas evesrscaancne COTTER PIN 3/32 X 3/4. ... ..c.v.us 1
5580 {30DY 55B8).uvscsscssassnnnoans e VASERR 13/32 . it e it ccinaaencnn 1
BRACKET-PROP PIVOT
538G ‘B2DY 5588)cauarnaas ceersaaanss €8 it reestmrectavan ettt aaen 1
CLIP-PROP SPRING
5580 [2CDY 5588)iinaans vesaaanre PN S T AR 1
5580 20DV 5588)c.iacaannraas esrieaens SCREW 4#6-20 X 1/2, TAPPING...... 2
SPRING-PROP TENSION
5580 [PODY 5588 )cnsacnsnsaansse C4N 82 NaerEsemmaEsisesanssrcnnananunrinna 1
5580 [EODY 5588)cccericcscnsrraans ceena WASHER 13/32, 2ETAINING......... 2
LOUVRE
5580 (ZODY 5588 ). ... it c e mee 2 A 1 1
oY o121 3 AN BT -1t erscitaoncrancansoanmannnna 1
5580 ' 2ODY 3588) ... iiiiaiaeaaan QCREW 1/4-14 X 9/16.. v sennnn. 6
5580 (30DY 5588); Sb688.. ... iiiannnans BMUT #10-24, STUD......cnivtvvvunn 4
BRACKET-LOUVRE SUPPORT
5580 20DV SOBB ), ittt i i aaa s aaaemrt ea i iei e et 4
ORNAMENT ASSY
552 T Y6 1
T o L6 T Y 1
S670; 5980eeenanncverrsoannnans S0P aES  tieeieraaiatasrremtatEaareia e 1
751 = & N NOT USFED ON BODY 5388..........¢.s i
2 1 g STUD 1/4-20 X 3/4 . s annraa 2
F I S 3 CUP WASUE R . s e s i e s e eae i aeesas 3
LT S VABHER 17/h4 . . it iiinninaens 1
ALL 35TH; 36TH. .. i e ievciaenvannnns NUT 31/4-20, STUD. vt inennwnnns 2
ALL SO i i i ittt it st et areacrnnnn NUT #10-24, STUD. ..ttt iian e, 2
BRACE-REINFORCEMENT FRONT TO ORNAMENT
S P B S 1
- S Y -3 = P 1
ALL 55TH; S6TH. . it itnnsciarannnnnns SCREW 1/4-14 X 3/4 TAPPING...... 2
ALL S55TH; 36T . iivir i riaannnnns SPEEDNUT #14-14. ... . vuvnininonss 2
WEATHERSTRIP-ON COWL
AL 50TH: OBTH i ittt it e smnms et ot s o tte s tstamestaneansasesanarenennns 1
2 REVISED APRIL 1, 1956



	00_001
	00_002



